   01226 350 555       sales@metalliform.co.uk       www.metalliform.co.uk       metalliformltd      1
Premium Tilt Top Tables
PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET
5
YEAR
Rectangular Table
5
YEAR

All legs are paper wrapped and the top
is covered in a cardboard wrap.
Important Ordering Information
When ordering please state: Table shape,
code, height, size, quantity, laminate colour,
frame colour and edge style.
Delivery Times
Our standard delivery time is 4 weeks. During
School summer holidays our turnaround times
will extend.
Care & Maintenance
The frame and top connection should be
checked every six months. The feet should
be checked periodically and replaced as and
when required. Clean periodically with a
non-abrasive cleaner and a warm damp cloth.
i
   01226 350 555       sales@metalliform.co.uk       www.metalliform.co.uk       metalliformltd      2
Premium Tilt Top Tables
PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET
Choose Your Table Shape1
SHAPESHAPE SIZE SIZE
(L  x W)(L  x W) HEIGHTHEIGHT DURAFORM EDGE DURAFORM EDGE
CODECODE
Rectangular 1200 x 600mm 710mm PRTILT-126-PS
Rectangular 1500 x 750mm  710mm PRTILT-157-PS
Rectangular 1600 x 800mm  710mm PRTILT-168-PS
Rectangular 1800 x 800mm  710mm PRTILT-188-PS
Circular 1100mm Diameter  710mm PRTILT-11C-PS
Circular 1200mm Diameter  710mm PRTILT-12C-PS
Choose Your Laminate Top Colour2
Choose Your Frame Colour3
SV
Silver